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First

Lance
Doug
Andy
Mike
Bruce
Gary
Mike
Randy
Charles
Craig
Rebecca
Bill
Barb
Shelly
Jim
Randy
Rose
Robert
Kenny
Eric
Tim
Carolyn
Dave
Maxine
Bert
Steph
Julie
Jeff
Randee
Monica
Marie
Dawn

Pam

Last

Richards
Haylett
McGilvrey
Fennell
Haylett
Hudgins
Graham
Betschart
Mahoney
McLinden
Azurmendi
Jones
Stanton
Graham
Glasgow
Buckner
Fennell
Kitrell
Hunter
Peters
Schmittell
Haylett
Greinstein
Borem
Whitehead
McGilvrey
Whitehead
Watts
Mahoney
Edens
Bidart
Peachey

Naveran

40 Frame Game Results

Avg

203
213
183
199
212
212
190
169
216
203
173
162
149
148
186
182
164
165
186
167
141
153
161
123
122
126
133
142
127
141
111
139

88

HDC

19.8
10.8
37.8
234
11.7
11.7
31.5
50.4
8.1
19.8
46.8
56.7
68.4
69.3
35.1
38.7
54.9
54
35.1
52.2
75.6
64.8
57.6
91.8
92.7
89.1
82.8
74.7
88.2
75.6
102.6
77.4
123.3

Score

988
902
861
873
843
811
777
741
783
753
77
698
662
654
682
674
657
643
656
624
597
602
549
473
465
468
471
473
453
462
372
397
233

Score
+HDC

1008
913
899
896
855
823
809
791
791
773
764
755
730
723
717
713
712
697
691
676
673
667
607
565
558
557
554
548
541
538
475
474
356

Payday
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61

Bingo
Bingo
Bongo

Payouts

$75.00

1 $55.00
1 $14.00
2 $16.00
$12.00

$6.00

$9.00

1 $14.00
$6.00

$12.00

1 $8.00
$6.00

$3.00
$9.00
$9.00
$6.00
$3.00
$9.00
$6.00
1 $5.00
$6.00

$6.00

$12.00

$3.00

1 $8.00
$3.00

$3.00

$6.00

8 $330.00



